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Round 1 - Week starting Sun 06 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day

Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024
Wed 09 Oct 2024

Wed 09 Oct 2024
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Time

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

Table

Table 14
Table 15
Table 16

Table 17

Team 1
Gormann-Bellamy
Cung-Neef
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Datta-Doughty

Team 2
Strong(G)-Haughton(M)
Edwards-Qin

Hall-Fung

Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07



Round 2 - Week starting Sun 13 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day

Wed 16 Oct 2024
Wed 16 Oct 2024
Wed 16 Oct 2024

Wed 16 Oct 2024

Time

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

Table

Table 14

Table 15

Table 16

Table 17

Round 3 - Week starting Sun 20 Oct 2024
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Team 1

Hall-Fung
Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)
Edwards-Qin

Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Team 2
Gormann-Bellamy
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe
Datta-Doughty

Cung-Neef

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07



Ward Leydon Stadium
Day

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024

Wed 23 Oct 2024
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Time
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

Table

Table 05
Table 06
Table 07

Table 08

Team 1

Cung-Neef
Gormann-Bellamy
Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Team 2

Hall-Fung
Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)
Edwards-Qin

Datta-Doughty

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07



Round 4 - Week starting Sun 27 Oct 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 14 Hall-Fung Strong(G)-Haughton(M)
Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 15 Datta-Doughty Gormann-Bellamy

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 16 Hayden(R)-Hayden(S) Cung-Neef

Wed 30 Oct 2024 19:30 Table 17 Edwards-Qin Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Round 5 - Week starting Sun 03 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day Time Table Team 1 Team 2

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 14 Cung-Neef Datta-Doughty

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 15 Strong(G)-Haughton(M) Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)
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Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 16 Hall-Fung Edwards-Qin

Wed 06 Nov 2024 19:30 Table 17 Gormann-Bellamy Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Page 5 of 8 Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07
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Round 6 - Week starting Sun 10 Nov 2024

Main Hall

Day

Wed 13 Nov 2024
Wed 13 Nov 2024
Wed 13 Nov 2024

Wed 13 Nov 2024
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Time

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

Table

Table 14
Table 15
Table 16

Table 17

Team 1
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe
Edwards-Qin
Datta-Doughty

Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)

Team 2

Cung-Neef
Gormann-Bellamy
Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Hall-Fung

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07



Round 7 - Week starting Sun 17 Nov 2024

Ward Leydon Stadium

Day

Wed 20 Nov 2024
Wed 20 Nov 2024
Wed 20 Nov 2024

Wed 20 Nov 2024

Time
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

Table

Table 02

Table 03

Table 04

Table 05

Finals - Week starting Sun 08 Dec 2024

Main Hall

Day

Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024
Wed 27 Nov 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024
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Time
19:30
19:30
19:30
19:30

19:30

Table

Table 14

Table 15

Table 16

Table 17

Table 14

Team 1

Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)

Hall-Fung

Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Cung-Neef

Team 1
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Gormann-Bellamy

Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)

Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Team 2
Edwards-Qin
Datta-Doughty
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe

Gormann-Bellamy

Team 2
Hall-Fung
Datta-Doughty
Cung-Neef
Edwards-Qin

Datta-Doughty

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07



Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 04 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024

Wed 11 Dec 2024
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19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:30

Table 15

Table 16

Table 17

Table 14

Table 15

Table 16

Table 17

Gormann-Bellamy
Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)
Strong(G)-Haughton(M)
Cauchi(T)-Freibothe
Datta-Doughty
Hayden(R)-Hayden(S)

Edwards-Qin

Hall-Fung

Edwards-Qin
Cung-Neef
Gormann-Bellamy
Hall-Fung
Strong(G)-Haughton(M)

Cung-Neef

Accessed at 22 Dec 2024 at 17:29:07
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